
 

Regional Office: Alok Bharati Complex (7th Floor), Sahid Nagar, Bhubaneswar – 751 007  
Tel.No. 0674-2543331, Fax : 2546847, E.Mail : mmtcbbsr@mmtclimited.com  

 

Corrigendum No. 1 

                  Date 08.10.2015  

Please refer MMTC Tender Ref. No. MMTC/BBSR/SYS/AMC/2015‐16/01 dated 28.09.2015 regarding 
“Tender  for  AMC  of  Hardware  and  Software”  Page  No.  9    Clause  No.  D.12.  –  The  last  date  of 
Submission of the said tender may please be read as 13.10.2015 (Tuesday) by 12:00 noon instead of 
1200 hours on 08.10.2015 (Thursday).    

The Technical Bid will be opened  in the presence of the authorized representative of the bidder at 
1530 hours on 13.10.2015 (Tuesday) instead of 08.10.2015(Thursday) 1530 hours.  

 

 


